DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
PARKGATE HCR MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD
PARKGATE HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

PARKGATE (MOSELEY)
COMPANY LIMITED
PARKGATE SECRETARIES LIMITED

PARK GROUNDS FARM LTD

PARKGROVE ESTATES LIMITED

PARK HALL STUDENT SERVICES LIMITED

MANAGEMENT

PARK HILL (BICKLEY) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PARK HILL RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

PARK HOME LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED
PARK HOUSE FARM MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
PARK HOUSE (HAMPDEN PARK)
PARKIES WINE BAR LIMITED
PARKING FINE SOLUTIONS LTD
PARKING FINE SOLUTIONS LTD
PARKING MADE EASY LTD
PARKINGMATE LIMITED
PARKING PARTNERS LIMITED
PARKING PARTNERS ( MANAGEMENT
SERVICES) LTD
PARKING SERVICES HOUNSLOW LIMITED
PARKING SERVICES HOUNSLOW LIMITED
PARKIN MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
PARKINSON AUTOMOTIVE CONSULTING LTD
PARKINSON AUTOMOTIVE CONSULTING LTD
PARKINSON BUSINESS FINANCE LIMITED
PARK IN THE PAST COMMUNITY

INTEREST COMPANY
PARK INVESTMENT MARKETING LIMITED
PARK LABELLING LIMITED
PARKLANDS FINANCIAL ADVISERS LTD
PARKLANDS LOGISTICS LTD
PARKLANDS RESIDENTS SOAKAWAY
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PARKLANDS SERVICES LIMITED
PARKLAND STABLES LTD
PARKLANDS TIMBER STRUCTURES LTD
PARKLANDS TIMBER STRUCTURES LTD
PARKLANDS (WORCESTER PARK)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PARK LANE BLOCK MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PARK LANE CAPITAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

LIMITED

PARK LANE DEVELOPMENTS (CAMBS)
LIMITED

PARK LANE DEVELOPMENTS (CAMBS)
LIMITED

PARK LANE DEVELOPMENTS (YORKSHIRE)
LIMITED

PARK LANE DEVELOPMENTS (YORKSHIRE)
LIMITED

PARK LANE GROUP LIMITED (THE)

07907317
05364578

04780280

03931247
07464786
05059642
02544230
03306554

06588434

08404749
10004257

08514181
09038047
10638410
10638410
08908474
10131548
03766347
04651578

10641109
10641109
08078009
10636863
10636863
03778652
08894474

07958282
03163054
09625599
08944556
02584716

02816803
06062829
10641035
10641035
07284083
06642775
09440581
10636246
10636246
08548187
08548187

00483214

28/02/2017
23/02/2017

28/02/2017

24/02/2017
24/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017

28/02/2017

22/02/2017
22/02/2017

26/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017

27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017

27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017

26/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017
26/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
25/02/2017
23/02/2017

28/02/2017

PARK FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LTD

PARK FARM (LANGTOFT) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
PARK FARM (LANGTOFT) MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED
THE PARK FEDERATION ACADEMY TRUST
PARKFIELD COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
PARKFIELD ELECTRICAL LIMITED
PARKFIELD PROPERTIES (NORTH WEST)
LIMITED
PARKFIELD RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PARK FIRST LIMITED
PARK FLATS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
PARK FOODS LIMITED
PARKFRESH VEGETABLES LIMITED
PARK GARAGE (CLITHEROE) LIMITED
PARK GARDENS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
PARK GATE (BURNHAM)
COMPANY LIMITED
PARK LANE INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL
ADVISERS LIMITED
PARK LANE INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL
ADVISERS LIMITED
PARK LANE MEDICAL LTD
PARK LANE PADS LIMITED
PARK LANE SHIPPING SERVICES LIMITED
PARK LANE SHOPFITTERS LIMITED
PARK LANE TAXIS LIMITED
PARK LANE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
PARKLEA LIMITED
PARKLEA HOMES LIMITED
PARKLEIGH FARM BARNS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
PARKLINE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PARK LODGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PARK LODGE RTM COMPANY LIMITED
PARK LODGE 7-9 ALEXANDRA ROAD
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PARK LODGE WANDSWORTH

(MANAGEMENTS) LIMITED
PARK MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
PARK MAYFAIR LIMITED
PARKMILE PROPERTIES LIMITED
PARKMILE PROPERTIES LIMITED
PARKMORE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PARK NORTH LTD
PARKO LIMITED
PARK PACKAGING SOUTH WEST LIMITED
PARKPATH PROPERTIES LTD
THE PARK PROPERTY GROUP

MANAGEMENT

(SEVENOAKS) LTD
THE PARK PROPERTY GROUP
(SEVENOAKS) LTD

THE PARK PROPERTY GROUP
(WARLINGHAM) LIMITED

06663230
06208985

06208985

08146330
04674981
04169532
04519010

04223999
07158270
03925756

09312309
03927178
08546077
02498639

02168887

10637562

10637562

10028938
08411291
07581362
01262274
05715943
03147990
04640697
06054305
07647939

00644506
00987293
10070761
04666464

01030922

02822829
09410449
10642880
10642880
03320313
09122077
08893240
05015977
05809519
10010338

10010338

10642706

27/02/2017
23/02/2017

24/02/2017

27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017

23/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017

28/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017

22/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017

27/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017

27/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017

27/02/2017

27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
24/02/2017

24/02/2017

28/02/2017



