DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
PARKGATE HCR MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD	07907317	(D1) 28/02/2017	PARK FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LTD	06663230	(D1) 27/02/2017
PARKGATE HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	05364578	(D4) 23/02/2017	PARK FARM (LANGTOFT) MANAGEMENT	06208985	(C2) 23/02/2017
LIMITED	00001070	(21) 20,02,201,	COMPANY LIMITED	00200300	(02) 20,02,201.
PARKGATE (MOSELEY) MANAGEMENT	04780280	(D1) 28/02/2017		06208985	(C2) 24/02/2017
COMPANY LIMITED		(,,,	COMPANY LIMITED		(,,,
PARKGATE SECRETARIES LIMITED	03931247	(D4) 24/02/2017		08146330	(D1) 27/02/2017
PARK GROUNDS FARM LTD	07464786	(D1) 24/02/2017		04674981	(D4) 28/02/2017
PARKGROVE ESTATES LIMITED	05059642	(D4) 23/02/2017		04169532	(D4) 28/02/2017
PARK HALL STUDENT SERVICES LIMITED	02544230	(D1) 28/02/2017		04519010	(D1) 28/02/2017
PARK HILL (BICKLEY) MANAGEMENT	03306554	(D1) 22/02/2017	LIMITED		, , , , , , ,
LIMITED		, ,	PARKFIELD RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04223999	(D1) 23/02/2017
PARK HILL RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION	06588434	(D1) 28/02/2017	PARK FIRST LIMITED	07158270	(D4) 27/02/2017
LIMITED			PARK FLATS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03925756	(D4) 23/02/2017
PARK HOME LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED	08404749	(D4) 22/02/2017	LIMITED		
PARK HOUSE FARM MANAGEMENT COMPANY	10004257	(D4) 22/02/2017	PARK FOODS LIMITED	09312309	(D1) 28/02/2017
LIMITED			PARKFRESH VEGETABLES LIMITED	03927178	(D4) 27/02/2017
PARK HOUSE (HAMPDEN PARK) LIMITED	08514181	(D1) 26/02/2017	PARK GARAGE (CLITHEROE) LIMITED	08546077	(D1) 28/02/2017
PARKIES WINE BAR LIMITED	09038047	(D1) 28/02/2017	PARK GARDENS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02498639	(D1) 27/02/2017
PARKING FINE SOLUTIONS LTD	10638410	(B1) 24/02/2017	LIMITED		
PARKING FINE SOLUTIONS LTD	10638410	(C1) 24/02/2017	PARK GATE (BURNHAM) MANAGEMENT	02168887	(D1) 22/02/2017
PARKING MADE EASY LTD	08908474	(D4) 24/02/2017	COMPANY LIMITED		
PARKINGMATE LIMITED	10131548	(E1) 28/02/2017	PARK LANE INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL	10637562	(C1) 24/02/2017
PARKING PARTNERS LIMITED	03766347	(D1) 28/02/2017	ADVISERS LIMITED		
PARKING PARTNERS (MANAGEMENT	04651578	(D1) 28/02/2017	PARK LANE INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL	10637562	(B1) 24/02/2017
SERVICES) LTD			ADVISERS LIMITED		
PARKING SERVICES HOUNSLOW LIMITED	10641109	(C1) 27/02/2017	PARK LANE MEDICAL LTD	10028938	(D4) 27/02/2017
PARKING SERVICES HOUNSLOW LIMITED	10641109	(B1) 27/02/2017	PARK LANE PADS LIMITED	08411291	(D4) 23/02/2017
PARKIN MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	08078009	(D1) 28/02/2017		07581362	(E1) 28/02/2017
PARKINSON AUTOMOTIVE CONSULTING LTD	10636863	(B1) 23/02/2017	PARK LANE SHOPFITTERS LIMITED	01262274	(D1) 28/02/2017
PARKINSON AUTOMOTIVE CONSULTING LTD	10636863	(C1) 23/02/2017	PARK LANE TAXIS LIMITED	05715943	(D4) 22/02/2017
PARKINSON BUSINESS FINANCE LIMITED	03778652	(D1) 28/02/2017	PARK LANE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	03147990	(D4) 22/02/2017
PARK IN THE PAST COMMUNITY	08894474	(D4) 23/02/2017	PARKLEA LIMITED	04640697	(D4) 22/02/2017
INTEREST COMPANY			PARKLEA HOMES LIMITED	06054305	(D1) 27/02/2017
PARK INVESTMENT MARKETING LIMITED	07958282	(D4) 27/02/2017		07647939	(D1) 23/02/2017
PARK LABELLING LIMITED	03163054	(D4) 27/02/2017			
PARKLANDS FINANCIAL ADVISERS LTD	09625599	(D1) 27/02/2017		00644506	(D1) 27/02/2017
PARKLANDS LOGISTICS LTD	08944556	(D4) 28/02/2017		00987293	(D1) 22/02/2017
PARKLANDS RESIDENTS SOAKAWAY	02584716	(D4) 27/02/2017		10070761	(E1) 28/02/2017
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			PARK LODGE 7-9 ALEXANDRA ROAD	04666464	(D4) 22/02/2017
PARKLANDS SERVICES LIMITED	02816803	(D1) 26/02/2017	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED		
PARKLAND STABLES LTD	06062829	(D4) 24/02/2017		01030922	(D4) 27/02/2017
PARKLANDS TIMBER STRUCTURES LTD	10641035	(B1) 27/02/2017	(MANAGEMENTS) LIMITED		(=4) 0= (00 (004 =
PARKLANDS TIMBER STRUCTURES LTD	10641035	(C1) 27/02/2017		02822829	(D1) 27/02/2017
PARKLANDS (WORCESTER PARK)	07284083	(D1) 24/02/2017		09410449	(D4) 28/02/2017
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	0.6640000	/=4\ 00/00/004F	PARKMILE PROPERTIES LIMITED	10642880	(C1) 28/02/2017
PARK LANE BLOCK MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06642775	(D1) 28/02/2017		10642880	(B1) 28/02/2017
PARK LANE CAPITAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	09440581	(D4) 26/02/2017		03320313	(D4) 28/02/2017
PARK LANE DEVELOPMENTS (CAMBS)	10636246	(B1) 23/02/2017		09122077	(E1) 23/02/2017
LIMITED	10626246	(01) 22/02/2017	PARKO LIMITED	08893240	(D1) 27/02/2017
PARK LANE DEVELOPMENTS (CAMBS)	10636246	(CI) 23/02/201/	PARK PACKAGING SOUTH WEST LIMITED	05015977	(D4) 27/02/2017
LIMITED	00540107	(DA) 0E /00 /001 B	PARKPATH PROPERTIES LTD	05809519	(D1) 27/02/2017
PARK LANE DEVELOPMENTS (YORKSHIRE)	08548187	(104) 23/02/201/	THE PARK PROPERTY GROUP	10010338	(B4) 24/02/2017
LIMITED	00540107	(D1) 22/02/2017	(SEVENOAKS) LTD	10010220	(DA) 24/02/2017
PARK LANE DEVELOPMENTS (YORKSHIRE)	08548187	(חד) 73/07/701/	THE PARK PROPERTY GROUP	10010338	(B4) 24/02/2017
LIMITED PARK LANE GROUP LIMITED(THE)	00483214	(DA) 28/02/2017	(SEVENOAKS) LTD THE PARK PROPERTY GROUP	10642706	(B1) 28/02/2017
TULK TURE GUOOL TIMITED (TUE)	00403214	(Da) 20/02/2017	(WARLINGHAM) LIMITED	10047100	(DI) 20/02/201/
			(WINDINGINE) BINIIBD		